

PACHET BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 88659547

Data publicarii 25.10.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 9.171,86 RON - 9.171,86 RON

Descriere: PLASA GARD ZN 50*50 150*2*10ML (BUC) 1DDSGPL.2*150 25.0 110.924 2,773.11 526.89 3,300.00 TEAVA CONSTR. 42.4*2 (M) 1DBTC42.4*2 138.0 15.126 2,087.39 396.61 2,484.00 KIT PT PORTI AUTOPORTANTE 150.5M FAST EURO NARCIS 19912395 (SE) 1DD19912395 1.0 2,029.410 2,029.41 385.59 2,415.00 PROIECTOR HOBBY SLIM LED 2*20W 4000K CU TREPED ZS2221.2 EMOS (BUC) 3GHZS2221.2 2.0 241.180 482.36 91.64 574.00 SARMA ZINCATA 3MM (KG) 1DESIR.Z.3.0 50.0 7.563 378.15 71.85 450.00 TEAVA PATRATA 50*30*3 (M) 1DBTP50303 24.0 15.546 373.11 70.89 444.00 ROMCIM DURABIL 40KG (BUC) 1BEDURABIL 15.0 23.949 359.24 68.26 427.50 PANOUL GARD ZN 3.5*1500*2500 (BUC) 1DDSI1RG1.5*2.53.5 3.0 63.027 189.08 35.92 225.00 TEAVA PATRATA 60*60*3 (M) 1DBTP60603 6.0 27.312 163.87 31.13 195.00 INTINZATOR CABLU OCHI-OCHI M10 DIN1480 ZINCAT (BUC) 3DE1480110S 6.0 14.285 85.71 16.29 102.00 SARMA ZINCATA 2.2MM (KG) 1DESIR.Z.2.2 10.0 7.563 75.63 14.37 90.00 EMAIL IDEEA VERDE MEDIU C0.75L KOBER (BUC) 3BAE51550-C0.75L 3.0 22.690 68.07 12.93 81.00 SARMA ZINCATA 1.2MM (KG) 1DESIR.Z.1.2 5.0 8.404 42.02 7.98 50.00 TRANSPORT PRESTAT (BUC) 704 1.0 42.020 42.02 7.98 50.00 DILUANT 509 0.9 LIT (BUC) 3BMDIL50909 1.0 14.290 14.29 2.71 17.00 PENSULA 60*15 WLOSKI MAAN 2134 (BUC) 5CAMA2134 2.0 4.20 8.40 1.60 10.00